FEATURES & BENEFITS:
• 9.5" tall blade sections with 6" tall fingers
• 6" wide blade sections easily slide onto mainframe
for quick and simple replacement
• Won’t damage chevron, cleated, or raised rib belts
• Suitable for both mechanically spliced and
vulcanized belts
• No external springs or components prone to material

mounting methods
9.5" tall polyurethane blade
The Argonics Nested Triangle logo and Perma-Torque™ are trademarks of Argonics, Inc.
Patents: 6,056,112; 7,441,647; 5,979,638     LIB-CP-CBC-04-01   3/25
520 9th Street • Gwinn, MI 49841
906.226.9747   f: 906.226.9779
SIZING INFORMATION
Dimensions - in. (mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
NOMENCLATURE
MOUNTING INFORMATION
Part Number
A B Min C Max C
inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm)
CP-CBC24A-G83 24.00 (610) 44.00 (1118) 27.50 (699) 43.00 (1092)
CP-CBC30A-G83 30.00 (762) 50.00 (1270) 33.50 (851) 49.00 (1245)
CP-CBC36A-G83 36.00 (914) 56.00 (1422) 39.50 (1003) 55.00 (1397)
CP-CBC42A-G83 42.00 (1067) 62.00 (1575) 45.50 (1156) 61.00 (1549)
CP-CBC48A-G83 48.00 (1219) 68.00 (1727) 51.50 (1308) 67.00 (1702)
CP-CBC54A-G83 54.00 (1372) 74.00 (1880) 57.50 (1461) 73.00 (1854)
CP-CBC60A-G83 60.00 (1524) 80.00 (2032) 63.50 (1613) 79.00 (2007)
Notes:
• Standard sizes shown above. Other sizes are available from 12" (305 mm) to 72" (1829 mm).
Recommended Belt Speeds:
0 - 500 fpm (2.5 m/s)